
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, N
660.02 FT TO E R/W OF RD, S 660.
FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 12 JOEL GLEN

COOK ALTA M
11 GRATIOT LN
GREER, SC 29651

01-7S-16-04108-009

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

1716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/13/2010 DF 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

0
300

95,095
95,395
29,006
66,389

0
66,389
95,395

0

90,390

1474/2748 8/13/2022 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN JUDITH JONES AS

COOK ALTA

0505/0563 2/01/1983 AD Q V 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

300

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


